Date : 10/02/2021

College : SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE (034)
B.COM. SEMESTER - Il (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020

Srl.

Roll Number

171034-11-0122

171034-11-0123

171034-11-0186

171034-11-0203

171034-11-0227

171034-11-0378

171034-11-0580

171034-11-0584

171034-11-0757

171034-11-0845

Reg. No.

034-1211-1040-17
034-2211-1264-17
034-1211-1058-17
034-1211-1062-17
034-1211-1075-17
034-1211-0241-17
034-1211-1175-17
034-1211-0384-17
034-1211-0503-17

034-1211-1279-17

Candidate Name

BHARATI RATAWA
BHARTHI RATHI
GARIMA AGARWAL
INSHA FATEMA
JAYSHREE GUPTA
NEELA KRISHNAN
SAKSHI MANDAL
SALONI DUGAR
SWETA BUDHIA

SHREYA AGARWAL

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

SHRI CHAND RATAWA
VINOD KUMAR RATHI
MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL
KHUSTER HUSSAIN KHAN
RAM PRABESH GUPTA
SUBRAMANIAN KRISHNAN
AMAR KUMAR MANDAL
DHANRAJ DUGAR

SANJAY KUMAR BUDHIA

PAWAN AGARWAL

(1)
CC3.1CH

SEC3.1CHG(P)
CC3.1CH
SEC3.1CHG(T)
SEC3.1CHG
SEC3.1CHG
SEC3.1CHG(P)
SEC3.1CHG(T)
SEC3.1CHG(P)

SEC3.1CHG

(2)

GE3.1CHG
CC3.1CH
GE3.1CHG
CC3.1CH
GE3.1CHG
CC3.2CH

CC3.2CH

Elective

(3)

CC3.1CH
CC3.2CH
CC3.1CH
CC3.2CH

CC3.1CH
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Female
CSR: 64/17

(4) (5)

CC3.2CH

CC3.2CH

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |l examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



