

Page 1 of 1

CSR: 64/17

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE (034)

B.COM. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020

Date: 10/02/2021

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<>				
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)
1	171034-11-0122	034-1211-1040-17	BHARATI RATAWA	SHRI CHAND RATAWA	CC3.1CH				
2	171034-11-0123	034-2211-1264-17	BHARTHI RATHI	VINOD KUMAR RATHI	SEC3.1CHG(P)				
3	171034-11-0186	034-1211-1058-17	GARIMA AGARWAL	MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL	CC3.1CH				
4	171034-11-0203	034-1211-1062-17	INSHA FATEMA	KHUSTER HUSSAIN KHAN	SEC3.1CHG(T)	GE3.1CHG	CC3.1CH	CC3.2CH	
5	171034-11-0227	034-1211-1075-17	JAYSHREE GUPTA	RAM PRABESH GUPTA	SEC3.1CHG	CC3.1CH	CC3.2CH		
6	171034-11-0378	034-1211-0241-17	NEELA KRISHNAN	SUBRAMANIAN KRISHNAN	SEC3.1CHG	GE3.1CHG	CC3.1CH	CC3.2CH	
7	171034-11-0580	034-1211-1175-17	SAKSHI MANDAL	AMAR KUMAR MANDAL	SEC3.1CHG(P)	CC3.1CH	CC3.2CH		
8	171034-11-0584	034-1211-0384-17	SALONI DUGAR	DHANRAJ DUGAR	SEC3.1CHG(T)	GE3.1CHG	CC3.1CH		
9	171034-11-0757	034-1211-0503-17	SWETA BUDHIA	SANJAY KUMAR BUDHIA	SEC3.1CHG(P)	CC3.2CH			
10	171034-11-0845	034-1211-1279-17	SHREYA AGARWAL	PAWAN AGARWAL	SEC3.1CHG	CC3.2CH			